
#1        IN THE COURT OF Shri. A. H. Laddhad((Prothonotary Senior Master)       
Pg:1         ORIGINAL SIDE - OFFICER CAUSELIST                         07/03/2026
C.R.  No: 19A            
Time :-12:00:00                              Bench Id. : 5607
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sr.   Case No.            Parties                     Advocates 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
HEADER NOTE :
Matters are listed for Grant Signature. Hence, Advocate presence is not 
required.

                            * FOR SIGNING GRANT *                             
                            ---------------------                             

1   TP/2973/2018        SANA NAUSHAD MEMON               MEHTA AND GIRDHARLAL            
    [Original]                   Versus                  PUNIT B. ANAND                  
    MUMBAI              GURU DUTT ALIAS GURUDATH         PROP.RESP NO.1 TO 3             
                        SHIGASHANKAR PADUKONE (DE                                        
                        CEASED)                                                          

     REMARK :  ==SC== 

2   TP/2687/2024        DEEPTI PRAKASH VALANJ NEE        HARSHAL MIRASHI                 
    ECHCBM02073332024    BHARATI MADHUKAR BORKAR                                         
    [Original]                   Versus                                                  
    MUMBAI              PRITILATA MADHUKAR BORKAR                                        

     REMARK :  ==LA== 
          with      
    JOT(L)/37240/2024   Deepti Prakash Valanj Nee        MIRASHI HARSHAL NARAYAN         
    AMH20230046647C202400005  Bharati Madhukar Borkar         MIRASHI HARSHAL NARAYAN         
    [Original]                   Versus                  HARSHAL MIRASHI                 
                        Pritilata Madhukar Borkar                                        
            In                                                                           
    TP/2687/2024                                                                         
          with      
    CTS(L)/38866/2024   ULHAS MADHUKAR BORKAR            AMAR GHARTE                     
    [Original]                   Versus                  HARSHAL MIRASHI                 
    MUMBAI              DEEPTI PRAKASH VALANJ NEE                                        
            In           BHARATI MADHUKAR BORKAR(                                        
    TP/2687/2024        PET) AND PRITILATA MADHUK                                        
                        AR BORKAR(DECEASED)                                              

3   TP/3616/2024        SAYED MUNIRA BEGUM KADRI         R L Gonsalves                   
    ECHCBM02115802024            Versus                                                  
    [Original]          SAYED ALAM SHAH KADRI (DE                                        
                        CEASED)                                                          

     REMARK :  ==SC== 

4   TP/2995/2025        Medha Vinayak Samant             Jonathan  Dsylva                
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    AMH20210046327C202500006          Versus                                                  
    [Original]          Late Vinayak Balkrishna S                                        
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    MUMBAI              amant                                                            

     REMARK :  ==LA== 

5   TP/3028/2025        MANOJ VALCHAND JAIN              SARAF BHALCHANDRA GOVIND        
    AMH20240005426C202500074          Versus                                                  
    [Original]          Shripal Kantilal Sha                                             

     REMARK :  ==PR== 
          with      
    WILL/1144/2025      MANOJ VALCHAND JAIN              SARAF BHALCHANDRA GOVIND        
    [Original]                   Versus                  SARAF BHALCHANDRA GOVIND        
    MUMBAI              Shripal Kantilal Shah (DE                                        
            In          CEASED)                                                          
    TP/3028/2025                                                                         

6   TP/4040/2025        PADMAJA SHRIKRISHNA ATHAL        SARAF BHALCHANDRA GOVIND        
    AMH20240005426C202500175 YE                                                               
    [Original]                   Versus                                                  
                        SHRIKRISHNA UDDHAV ATHALY                                        
                        E                                                                

     REMARK :  ==LA== 

7   TP/4605/2025        Mohammad Faheem Shaikh           GODBOLE DEVASHISH GIRISH        
    AMH20240004446C202400008          Versus                                                  
    [Original]          Deceased Shamimunnisa Beg                                        
                        um                                                               

     REMARK :  ==LA== 

8   TP/5076/2025        USHA SUDHIR PRABHUDESAI          SAWANT SWATI DINKAR             
    AMH20220001656C202500004          Versus                                                  
    [Original]          SUBRAY ACHUT GAITONDE                                            

     REMARK :  ==PR== 
          with      
    WILL/1960/2025      USHA SUDHIR PRABHUDESAI          SAWANT SWATI DINKAR             
    [Original]                   Versus                  SAWANT SWATI DINKAR             
    MUMBAI              SUBRAY ACHUT GAITONDE (DE                                        
            In          CEASED)                                                          
    TP/5076/2025                                                                         
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9   TP/5188/2025        CONRAD DAVID FERNANDES           PRISCILLA SAMUEL NADAR          
    AMH20230024831C202500006          Versus                                                  
    [Original]          SALVADOR XAVIER FERNANDES                                        
                         DECEASED                                                        

     REMARK :  ==PR== 
          with      
    WILL/2003/2025      CONRAD DAVID FERNANDES           PRISCILLA SAMUEL NADAR          
    [Original]                   Versus                  PRISCILLA SAMUEL NADAR          
    MUMBAI              SALVADOR XAVIER FERNANDES                                        
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            In           DECEASED                                                        
    TP/5188/2025                                                                         

10  TP/5280/2025        Rajesh Narain Masand             KHARWAR RAJKUMAR TRIVENI        
    AMH20230019762C202500030          Versus                                                  
    [Original]          Ishwar Udharam Gurnani                                           

     REMARK :  ==PR== 
          with      
    WILL/2013/2025      Rajesh Narain Masand             KHARWAR RAJKUMAR TRIVENI        
    [Original]                   Versus                  KHARWAR RAJKUMAR TRIVENI        
    MUMBAI              Ishwar Udharam Gurnani DE                                        
            In          CEASED                                                           
    TP/5280/2025                                                                         

11  TP/5427/2025        Dharmendra Mohan Das Goya        JASWANT AMILAL KHATODIYA        
    AMH20240129034C202500001 l alias Dharmendra Goyal                                         
    [Original]                   Versus                                                  
                        Vimla Goyal alias Vimla G                                        
                        oyal wife of Mohan Das Go                                        
                        yal alias Vimla Mohan Das                                        
                         Goyal alias Vimla Mohand                                        

     REMARK :  ==PR== 
          with      
    WILL/2045/2025      Dharmendra Mohan Das Goya        JASWANT AMILAL KHATODIYA        
    [Original]          l alias Dharmendra Goyal         JASWANT AMILAL KHATODIYA        
    MUMBAI                       Versus                                                  
            In          Vimla Goyal alias Vimla G                                        
    TP/5427/2025        oyal wife of Mohan Das Go                                        
                        yal alias Vimla Mohan Das                                        
                         Goyal alias Vimla Mohand                                        

12  TP/5654/2025        CHARAVAN RAJAGOPALAN             MATKAR ABHISHEK SANJEEV         
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    AMH20240008101C202500005          Versus                                                  
    [Original]          RAJAGOPALAN THIAGARAJAN                                          

     REMARK :  ==PR== 
          with      
    WILL/2151/2025      CHARAVAN RAJAGOPALAN             MATKAR ABHISHEK SANJEEV         
    [Original]                   Versus                  MATKAR ABHISHEK SANJEEV         
    MUMBAI              RAJAGOPALAN THIAGARAJAN                                          
            In                                                                           
    TP/5654/2025                                                                         

13  TP/5716/2025        NIKHIL SHIRISH BARODIA           Nevil Chheda                    
    ECHCBM02098992024            Versus                                                  
    [Original]          SHIRISH SHANTILAL BARODIA                                        

     REMARK :  ==LA== 

14  TP/5796/2025        Bhavesh Nathalal Sangani         LAKDAWALA AND COMPANY           
    AMH20240129954C202500209          Versus                  M/s. Haridas and Co.            

Firefox http://172.16.4.32/bhcreports/original/board/mar/202...

3 of 5 13/03/26, 17:02



    [Original]          Nathalal Maganlal Sangani                                        

     REMARK :  ==PR== 
          with      
    WILL/2189/2025      Bhavesh Nathalal Sangani         LAKDAWALA AND CO                
    [Original]                   Versus                  LAKDAWALA AND COMPANY           
    MUMBAI              Nathalal Maganlal Sangani        M/s. Haridas and Co.            
            In           alias Nathalal M. Sangan                                        
    TP/5796/2025        i alias Sangani N M                                              

15  TP/5953/2025        Daksha Rajendra Sheth            GUPTA SHIVAM MAHESH             
    AMH20240005665C202500007          Versus                                                  
    [Original]          Rajendra Shantial Sheth                                          

     REMARK :  ==PR== 
          with      
    WILL/2250/2025      Daksha Rajendra Sheth            GUPTA SHIVAM MAHESH             
    [Original]                   Versus                  GUPTA SHIVAM MAHESH             
    MUMBAI              Rajendra Shantial Sheth                                          
            In                                                                           
    TP/5953/2025                                                                         

16  TP/6062/2025        Nina Harinder Bhalla             KHUSHBU VELAYUDHAN PRABHU       
    AMH20240129064C202500001          Versus                                                  
    [Original]          Bimal Mohan Sicka alias B                                        
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                        imal M Sicka alias Bimal                                         
                        Sicka                                                            

     REMARK :  ==PR== 
          with      
    WILL/2270/2025      Nina Harinder Bhalla             KHUSHBU VELAYUDHAN PRABHU       
    [Original]                   Versus                  KHUSHBU VELAYUDHAN PRABHU       
    MUMBAI              Bimal Mohan Sicka alias B                                        
            In          imal M Sicka alias Bimal                                         
    TP/6062/2025        Sicka                                                            

17  TP/6141/2025        TARLOCHAN SINGH GABRI            Purnima G Bhatia                
    AMH20240005479C202500002          Versus                                                  
    [Original]          AMAR SINGH GABRI DECASED                                         
    MUMBAI                                                                               

     REMARK :  ==LA WITH WILL== 

18  TP/607/2026         RUKHSANA VASIM KHAN              PATIL SNEHAL VIVEK              
    AMH20230025446C202600001          Versus                  PATIL SNEHAL VIVEK              
    [Original]          MEHRUNNISA VASIM KHAN DEC                                        
    MUMBAI              ASED                                                             

     REMARK :  ==LA== 
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19  TP/3033/2022        MAYUR SHRINIVAS GONDHALEK        Rajashri Nadiger                
    [Original]          AR                                                               
    MUMBAI                       Versus                                                  
                        VASUNDHARA SHRINIVAS GOND                                        
                        HALEKAR @ VASUNDHARA S GO                                        
                        NDHALEKAR - DECEASED                                             

     REMARK :  ==AFTER GRANT== 
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